

SH. SURENDER KUMAR ARORA

Vs.

M/S DECISIVE EXPORTS PVT LTD

29.01.2025

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar and Ms. Sheetal, Ld. Counsel for
appellant along with appellant in person.
Mr. Sachin Bansal, Ld. Counsel for respondent along with
respondent in person.

ORDER

1. Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the respondent. Same is taken on record.
2. Be put up for purpose fixed on **19.02.2025**.

Shivali Bansal
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
29.01.2025