

RCA DJ 11/23 SH. SURENDER KUMAR ARORA Vs. M/S
DECISIVE EXPORTS
PVT LTD

03.06.2025.

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant.

Mr. Sachin Mittal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Put up for arguments on the present appeal on 03.09.2025.

*Let TCR be sent back to the concerned court and
summoned two days prior to the NDOH.*

(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
03.06.2025(AK)